I
a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
f)
g)
h)
i)
)
Il.

a)
b)

c)

a)
b)
c)
d)
v
a)
b)

Wednesday, April 24, 2013
Specialty Workshop A:

Traumatic Loss: New Understandings, New Directions

John R. Jordan, PhD, FT

1. Wealth of material. Remarkably organized.

2. Loved it. I learned so much. Feeling privileged to spend the day with you!
3. Knowledgeable presenter. Articulate. Loved the video. (x2)

4. Great references.

5. This was worth the money. (x2)

6. Presenter is very professional yet down to earth. Great handouts.
7. Excellent, clearly and creatively presented. A must attend!

8. Excellent presenter. (x6)

9. Dr. Jordan was top notch!

10. Superb.

11. Very informative.

12. Rebirth project!

13. Audio tape was a bit long. Maybe have it earlier in session.

14

new.

Wednesday, April 24, 2013
Specialty Workshop A:
Traumatic Loss: New Understandings, New Directions
John R. Jordan, PhD, FT

Content / Relevancy / Teaching Methods
Content was appropriate for intended audience
Content was consistent with stated learning objectives
Content included recent studies/findings/literature on topic
Teaching methods were appropriate for subject matter
This program is appropriate to my education, experience, and skills level
Visual aids, handouts, and oral presentations clarified content

Information could be applied to practice and enhanced my professional expertise
Information could contribute to achieving personal and professional goals

| did not perceive any commercial bias

| would recommend this program to others

Learning / Educational Objectives

Identify several emerging theoretical developments in the way the mourning process is
being understood

Describe differences and similarities in trauma and complicated grief responses
Summarize prominent psychological themes that are common for individual and family
survivors of traumatic loss
Speaker / Instructors
Presenter(s) were knowledgeable in content areas
Presenter(s) content was consistent with stated learning objectives
Presenter(s) clarified content in response to questions
Presenter(s) reviewed limitations to material presented
. Overall Rating

Program met or exceeded my expectations

| learned a great deal as a result of this continuing education activity

5: Very High; 4: High; 3: Neutral; 2: Low; 1: Poor

Total
Scores

112
113
113
114
111
113
112
112
106
114

113
113

113

115
115
115
109

112
110

No. of
Responses

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23

23

23
23
23
23

23
23

. I would have loved it to be a more advanced level. Great presentation but [ didn’t learn anything

Avg. Of
Respons
es
4.87
4.91
4.91
4.96
4.83
4.91
4.87
4.87
4.61
4.96

4.91
4.91

4.91

5.00
5.00
5.00
4.74

4.87
4.78



