Wednesday, April 24, 2013

Specialty Workshop A: Traumatic Loss: New Understandings, New Directions John R. Jordan, PhD, FT

- 1. Wealth of material. Remarkably organized.
- Weath of internal remarkably organized.
 Loved it. I learned so much. Feeling privileged to spend the day with you!
 Knowledgeable presenter. Articulate. Loved the video. (x2)
 Great references.
 This was worth the money. (x2)

- 6. Presenter is very professional yet down to earth. Great handouts.
- 7. Excellent, clearly and creatively presented. A must attend!
- 8. Excellent presenter. (x6)
- 9. Dr. Jordan was top notch!
- 10. Superb.
- 11. Very informative.
- 12. Rebirth project!
- 13. Audio tape was a bit long. Maybe have it earlier in session.
- 14. I would have loved it to be a more advanced level. Great presentation but I didn't learn anything new.

Wednesday, April 24, 2013 Specialty Workshop A: Traumatic Loss: New Understandings, New Directions John R. Jordan, PhD, FT

I. C	Content / Relevancy / Teaching Methods	Total Scores	No. of Responses	Avg. Of Respons es	
a)	Content was appropriate for intended audience	112	23	4.87	
b)	Content was consistent with stated learning objectives	113	23	4.91	
c)	Content included recent studies/findings/literature on topic	113	23	4.91	
d)	Teaching methods were appropriate for subject matter	114	23	4.96	
e)	This program is appropriate to my education, experience, and skills level	111	23	4.83	
f)	Visual aids, handouts, and oral presentations clarified content	113	23	4.91	
g)	Information could be applied to practice and enhanced my professional expertise	112	23	4.87	
h)	Information could contribute to achieving personal and professional goals	112	23	4.87	
i)	I did not perceive any commercial bias	106	23	4.61	
j)	I would recommend this program to others	114	23	4.96	
II.	Learning / Educational Objectives				
	Identify several emerging theoretical developments in the way the mourning process is				
a)	being understood	113	23	4.91	
b)	Describe differences and similarities in trauma and complicated grief responses Summarize prominent psychological themes that are common for individual and family	113	23	4.91	
c)	survivors of traumatic loss	113	23	4.91	
III.	Speaker / Instructors				
a)	Presenter(s) were knowledgeable in content areas	115	23	5.00	
b)	Presenter(s) content was consistent with stated learning objectives	115	23	5.00	
c)	Presenter(s) clarified content in response to questions	115	23	5.00	
d)	Presenter(s) reviewed limitations to material presented	109	23	4.74	
IV.	IV. Overall Rating				
a)	Program met or exceeded my expectations	112	23	4.87	
b)	I learned a great deal as a result of this continuing education activity	110	23	4.78	

5: Very High; 4: High; 3: Neutral; 2: Low; 1: Poor